Date
2/6 (or7) $
2/11
2/14 nd
2/16-2/18 t
2/21
2/23 - 2/25 t
2/28 *
3/2-4
317 *
3/10 o
3/14 **
3/21 o
3/24
3/28 *
3/31 *
4/4 *
4/6 >
4/11 o
4/14 **
4/18
4/21 >

nd

*%*

2023 Orange Grove Softball Schedule

Site Team Time
Away JV/Var 5:00/6:30
Away 10:00 AM
Cabaniss JV/Var 5:00/6:30
Odem Var TBA
Cotulla JV/Var 5:00/7:00
Banquete Var TBA
Rockport JV/Var 5:00/7:00

\ TBA
Home JVIV 5:00/7:00
Beeville JVIV 5:00/7:00
Home JVIV 5:00/7:00
Ingleside JVIV 5:00/7:00
Home JVIV 5:00/7:00
Home JVIV 5:00/7:00
West Oso JVIV 5:00/7:00
Home JVIV 5:00/7:00
Calhoun JVIV 5:00/7:00
Home JVIV 5:00/7:00
Sinton JVIV 5:00/7:00

Day Opponent
Mon or Tue: Banquete
Saturday  Skidmore
Tuesday CC Ray
Thurs - Sat OdemTournament
Tuesday  Cotulla
Thurs - Sat Banquete
Tuesday  Rockport
Thur-Sat  Victoria East
Tuesday West Oso
Friday Beeville
Tuesday Calhoun
Tuesday Ingleside
Friday Bye
Tuesday  Sinton
Friday Rockport
Tuesday  West Oso
Thursday Beeville
Tuesday  Calhoun
Friday Ingleside
Tuesday Bye
Friday Sinton
Scrimmage

Non-District Game
Tournament
District Game

Head Coach: Benito Garcia
Assistant Coach: Miranda Henderson/Franci McClain
Athletic Trainer: Tamar Arnold

Athletic Director: Brent Kornegay
Superintendant: Eddie Hesseltine
Principal: Gil Salazar



